FD300 Product manual
Product advantage
■ Compact structure, easy to install and save space
■ Environmental adaptability
Wide voltage range design
Rated voltage: 380 - 480 V
Rated frequency: 50 / 60Hz
Allowable voltage fluctuation

075P - Constant power load 75 kW
Model No. description
Input voltage class
4:Three-phase 380V
(-15%)~440V (+10%)
6:Three-phase 690V
L0: Built-in input reactor
L1: Built-in DC reactor
L2: Built-in output reactor
B: Built-in brake unit model
Product Model and Rated Current Parameters(380V)
Model No.
Output power (kW) Inputcurrent(A) Output current(A)
Standard Apolegamic
GType PType GType PType G Type P Type
FD300-1R5G/2R2P-4-B 1.5 2.2 5.0 5.8 3.7 5
FD300-2R2G/004P-4-B 2.2 4 5.8 13.5 5 9.5
Standard brake unit
FD300-004G/5R5P-4-B 4 5.5 13.5 19.5 9.5 14
FD300-5R5G/7R5P-4-B 5.5 7.5 19.5 25 14 18.5
FD300-7R5G/011P-4-B 7.5 11 25 32 18.5 25
FD300-011G/015P-4-B 11 15 32 40 25 32
FD300-015G/018P-4-B 15 18.5 40 47 32 38
FD300-018G/022P-4-BL1 18.5 22 47 51 38 45
Standard brake
unit,DC reactor
FD300-022G/030P-4-BL1 22 30 51 70 45 60
FD300-030G/037P-4-BL1 30 37 70 80 60 75
FD300-037G/045P-4-BL1 37 45 80 98 75 92
FD300-045G/055P-4-L1 45 55 98 128 92 115
Standard DC
reactor
Optional brake unit
FD300-055G/075P-4-L1 55 75 128 139 115 150
FD300-075G/090P-4-L1 75 90 139 168 150 180
FD300-090G/110P-4-L1 90 110 168 201 180 215
FD300-110G/132P-4-L1 110 132 201 265 215 260
FD300-132G/160P-4-L1 132 160 265 310 260 305
Standard DC
reactor
FD300-160G/185P-4-L1 160 185 310 345 305 340
FD300-185G/200P-4-L1 185 200 345 385 340 380
FD300-200G/220P-4-L1 200 220 385 430 380 425
Standard DC
reactor
Optional output
reactor
FD300-220G/250P-4-L1 220 250 430 460 425 480
FD300-250G/280P-4-L1 250 280 460 500 480 530
FD300-280G/315P-4-L1 280 315 500 580 530 600
FD300-315G/355P-4-L1 315 355 580 625 600 650
FD300-355G/400P-4-L1 355 400 625 715 650 720
Standard DC
reactor
Optional output
reactor
FD300-400G/450P-4-L1 400 450 715 840 720 820
FD300-450G/500P-4-L1 450 500 840 890 820 860
FD300-500G/560P-4-L02 500 560 890 997 860 1020 Standard
input+output DC
reactor
FD300-560G/630P-4-L02 560 630 997 1121 1020 1100
FD300-630G-4-L02 630 710 1121 / 1100 /
Remark
1.FD300380VSingle Unit maximum is630KW.
2.The input current is the actual test resultwhen the input voltage is 380V, and the input current above 30kW (included) is the measured
current value after the DC reactor is configured.
3.Under the allowable input voltage range, the output current shall not exceed the rated output current; The output power shall not exceed
the rated output power.
4.Built-in brake unit shall be configured below37kW(included); 45-110KWoptional built-in brake unit.
5. 18.5-315KWstandard DC reactor.6. 132-450KWoptionaloutput reactor.
42
④③
055G/075P 4
②①
BL1FD300
FD300 Product manual
09 10
Product Model and Rated Current Parameters(690V)
Model No Output power(kW) Input current(A) Output current(A) Carrier frequency(kHz)
FD300-022G-6 22 35 27 1~15
FD300-030G-6 30 40 35 1~15
FD300-037G-6 37 47 45 1~15
FD300-045G-6 45 52 52 1~15
FD300-055G-6 55 65 62 1~15
FD300-075G-6 75 85 86 1~15
FD300-090G-6 90 95 98 1~15
FD300-110G-6 110 118 120 1~15
FD300-132G-6 132 145 150 1~15
FD300-160G-6 160 165 175 1~15
FD300-185G-6 185 190 200 1~15
FD300-200G-6 200 210 220 1~15
FD300-220G-6 220 230 240 1~15
FD300-250G-6 250 255 270 1~15
FD300-280G-6 280 286 300 1~15
FD300-315G-6 315 334 350 1~15
FD300-355G-6 355 360 380 1~15
FD300-400G-6 400 411 430 1~15
FD300-450G-6 450 461 480 1~15
FD300-500G-6 500 518 540 1~15
FD300-560G-6 560 578 600 1~15
FD300-630G-6 630 655 680 1~15
FD300-710G-6 710 750 750 1~15
FD300-800G-6 800 860 860 1~15
FD300-1000G-6 1000 1036 1080 1~15
FD300-1250G-6 1250 1310 1360 1~15
. Rich external interfaces, meeting most application sites
Function Specification
Peripheral
interface